
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 

No. 
99 
43 
9 

59 
7 

15 
88 
14 
90 
62 

122 
199 
84 
77 

444 
142 

8 
42 
21 

227 
277 
27 
55 
36 
58 
13 
72 
79 
22 
40 
17 
6 

133 
76 

Class 
500 

500 

500E 

500T 

500E 

500 

500T 

500LT 

500LT 

500L 

500 

500F 

500 

500L 

500LT 

500E 

500E 

500T 

500L 

500E 

500E 

500E 

500L 

500L 

500T 

500E 

500E 

500E 

500TF 

500L 

500LTF 

500LF 

500L 

500E 

Name 
Arthur Costa  
Ademilson Peixer 
Marciano Santin 
Enzo Valentim  
Marcelo Moreno "MM" 
Willian Ribeiro 
Fábio Florian 
João Carneiro 
Raphael Ramos 
Renan Fui 
Mauricio Mendes Nogueira 
Indiana Muñoz 
Juninho Moreira 
Rodrigo de Medeiros 
Luiz Felipe    
Moises Ellias 
Rafael Touche 
Mario Salles 
Rafael Sestenari 
Marcelo Lemes  
Denis Peppe 
Alexandre Colorado 
Fabio Puccini 
Rafael Menis 
Lucas Cottet 
Gilberto Junior 
Marcelo Laranjeira "Alemão" 
Isaque Teixeira 
Mafe Rocha 
Michael Valtingojer 
Gabrielly Lewis 
Akyare Thaygla 
Nathan Carril 
Anderson Felipe 

Laps 
7 
9 
7 
5 
6 
8 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
6 
7 
8 
8 
7 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
8 
7 
8 
6 
7 

Best Tm 
1:53.958 
1:54.572 
1:54.770 
1:54.907 
1:55.192 
1:55.762 
1:56.125 
1:56.367 
1:56.470 
1:57.315 
1:57.572 
1:58.126 
1:58.222 
1:58.997 
1:59.202 
1:59.352 
1:59.359 
2:00.261 
2:00.645 
2:00.767 
2:01.172 
2:01.269 
2:01.425 
2:01.711 
2:02.006 
2:02.210 
2:02.367 
2:02.533 
2:02.925 
2:03.508 
2:03.974 
2:04.676 
2:09.859 
2:11.975 

Diff 

0.614 
0.812 
0.949 
1.234 
1.804 
2.167 
2.409 
2.512 
3.357 
3.614 
4.168 
4.264 
5.039 
5.244 
5.394 
5.401 
6.303 
6.687 
6.809 
7.214 
7.311 
7.467 
7.753 
8.048 
8.252 
8.409 
8.575 
8.967 
9.550 

10.016 
10.718 
15.901 
18.017 

Gap 

0.614 
0.198 
0.137 
0.285 
0.570 
0.363 
0.242 
0.103 
0.845 
0.257 
0.554 
0.096 
0.775 
0.205 
0.150 
0.007 
0.902 
0.384 
0.122 
0.405 
0.097 
0.156 
0.286 
0.295 
0.204 
0.157 
0.166 
0.392 
0.583 
0.466 
0.702 
5.183 
2.116 

In Lap 
3 
7 
4 
3 
4 
3 
9 
3 
3 
6 
6 
4 
3 
2 
6 
5 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
8 
5 
5 
7 
4 
8 
4 
2 
5 
6 
4 
4 
4 

MOTO 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 

Equipe 
Tecfil Racing Team 

MotoSchool Racing Team 

SantinRacing 

Misano Racing Team  

Motonil Motors / UsatecBSB 

WR Racing Escapamentos 

Moretti Racing Team 

Light Team/Cajuru Racing 

MotoSchool Racing Team 

Avia Lubrisint Racing 

Avia Lubrisint Racing 

Moretti Racing Team 

Avia Lubrisint Racing 

Avia Lubrisint Racing 

MotoSchool Racing Team 

Moretti Racing Team 

Moretti Racing Team 

MotoSchool Racing Team 

Qatar Racing Team Brasil 

Tecfil Havoline Racing Team 

ELB Escola de Pilotos 

Colorado Doctor Racing Team 

Colorado Doctor Racing Team 

PRT - Pitico Race Team 

ELB Escola de Pilotos 

Colorado Doctor Racing Team 

Colorado Doctor Racing Team 

Colorado Doctor Racing Team 

Moretti Racing Team 

WR Racing Escapamentos 

Tecfil Havoline Racing Team 

Colorado Doctor Racing Team 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 18/08/2018 10:46:02 
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    5a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2018 
COPA HONDA CBR 500R 

2o TREINO CLASSIFICATÓRIO 500 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:25:21 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

18/08/2018 10:23 
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